
Teamwork Agility Club

Sunday, October 11, 2015

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrT2B

8043 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownT2B

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenT2BP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaT2B

12023 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisT2B

12024 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12015 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonT2BP

12021 Lucy, All American, Harmony FallT2BP

12027 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorT2BP

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryT2B

16009 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsT2B

16010 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

T2B

16014 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldT2B

16017 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleT2B

16019 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraT2B

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyT2B

16037 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyT2B

16045 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleT2B

16027 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeT2BP

16028 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2BP

16030 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonT2BP

16031 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyT2BP

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16040 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerT2BP

16049 Ella, German Shepherd Dog, Donna GallagherT2BP

20 20Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonT2B

20008 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

20012 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionT2B

20016 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20017 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

T2B

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraT2B

20034 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20043 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldT2B

20045 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallT2B

20025 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaT2BP

20031 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2BP

20032 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickT2BP

20047 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonT2BP

20054 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

20056 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

20058 Pilot, Australian Shepherd, Mary PowersT2BP

20059 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniT2BP

20060 Titan, Doberman Pinscher, Korynn CamaraT2BP

20075 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsT2B

24006 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24010 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseT2B

24019 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinT2B

24020 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanT2B

24021 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsT2B

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAukenT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Oksana Syrkin Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AXPA

4001 Sophie, Papillon, Dee HillyerAXPB

4002 Groucho, Scottish Terrier, Elizabeth GordonAXPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4006 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXA

8002 Lindy, Havanese, Pamela SowaAXA

8026 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXA

8043 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXA

8030 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AXPA

8005 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB
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8006 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8007 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8008 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8009 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8011 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8012 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXB

8013 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXB

8015 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8027 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8028 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8029 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8040 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8045 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8018 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXPB

8031 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8032 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8033 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXA

12030 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXA

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12003 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12005 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12008 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12009 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12010 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXB

12012 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXB

12026 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXB

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12015 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

12027 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAXPB

16 35Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXA

16002 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXA

16003 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXA

16034 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXA

16035 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16043 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXA

16005 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16006 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16009 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16010 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16011 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16012 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16014 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16016 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16017 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXB

16018 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16019 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16020 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16021 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16024 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16025 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16044 Jordan, Miniature Poodle, Sheila TwibleAXB

16045 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXB

16046 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16027 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16028 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXPB

16029 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXPB

16030 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

16031 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16032 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXA

20050 Figaro, Pyrenean Shepherd, Andrea PetittoAXA

20051 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20023 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20004 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20005 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20006 Fling, Border Collie, Sandra SullivanAXB

20007 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXB

20008 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB
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20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20012 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20013 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20014 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXB

20015 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20016 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20017 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

20018 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20019 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20021 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20022 Blitz, Border Collie, Tracey AldrichAXB

20052 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20065 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20070 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

20024 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20025 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20026 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20031 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXPB

20032 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAXPB

20033 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20053 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXPB

20054 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAXPB

20075 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXA

24002 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXA

24004 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24006 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24007 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24008 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24010 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Aurora, Dachshund, Lois BarryOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtOA

8020 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOA

12017 Koby, Papillon, Pamela HawkinsOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteOA

16036 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOAP

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsOA

20035 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallOA

20036 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitOA

20037 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurOA

20038 Maple, Irish Setter, Charlotte ProsicsOAP

20055 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntOAP

20056 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniOAP

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOA

24017 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOA

24018 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaOA

24019 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinOA

24020 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn 

Januszewski

NAB

8050 Jesse, West Highland White Terrier, Mimi EnglanderNAB

8060 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Mimi EnglanderNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAB

12021 Lucy, All American, Harmony FallNAP
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16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyNAB

16038 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAB

16048 Mack, Miniature Poodle, Sheila TwibleNAB

16039 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNAP

16040 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerNAP

16049 Ella, German Shepherd Dog, Donna GallagherNAP

16050 Grover, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAP

16051 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielNAP

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAA

20042 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNAA

20043 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldNAB

20045 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallNAB

20057 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliNAA

20047 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAP

20058 Pilot, Australian Shepherd, Mary PowersNAP

20059 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAP

20060 Titan, Doberman Pinscher, Korynn CamaraNAP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyNAA

24021 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAA

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAukenNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Oksana Syrkin Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith 

Chaples Burke

AJPA

4001 Sophie, Papillon, Dee HillyerAJPB

4002 Groucho, Scottish Terrier, Elizabeth GordonAJPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4006 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

8 24Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJA

8043 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownAXJA

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPA

8030 Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples 

Burke

AJPA

8005 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8006 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8007 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8008 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8009 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8011 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8012 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie AldrichAXJB

8013 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXJB

8015 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8026 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8027 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8028 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8029 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8040 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8045 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8018 Lacy, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAJPB

8031 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8032 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8033 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12003 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12005 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12008 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12009 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12010 Aengus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Cynthia PerroneAXJB

12012 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12025 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXJB

12026 Spur, All American, Amy CarlsonAXJB

12030 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12014 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12015 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

12027 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPB

16 34Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJA

16003 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJA
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16047 Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha KletteAXJA

16030 Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPA

16005 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16006 Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah CaracinoAXJB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16009 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16010 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16011 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16012 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16014 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16015 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16016 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16017 Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJB

16018 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16019 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16020 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16021 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16023 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16024 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16034 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16035 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16044 Jordan, Miniature Poodle, Sheila TwibleAXJB

16045 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Lori DaigleAXJB

16046 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16027 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16028 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAJPB

16029 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAJPB

16031 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16032 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAJPB

16033 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16042 Jessie, Border Collie, Tracey AldrichAJPB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXJA

20037 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJA

20050 Figaro, Pyrenean Shepherd, Andrea PetittoAXJA

20056 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAJPA

20004 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20005 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20006 Fling, Border Collie, Sandra SullivanAXJB

20007 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXJB

20008 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20010 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20012 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20013 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20015 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20016 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20017 Ares, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

20018 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20019 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20020 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20021 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20022 Blitz, Border Collie, Tracey AldrichAXJB

20052 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20065 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20070 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

20024 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20025 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

20026 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20029 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20031 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAJPB

20032 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAJPB

20033 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20053 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAJPB

20054 Falko, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAJPB

20075 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJA

24004 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24006 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24007 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24008 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

24009 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24010 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace BuzanoskiAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Aurora, Dachshund, Lois BarryOJP
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8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 CeCe, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtOAJ

8020 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOAJ

12024 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishOAJ

12017 Koby, Papillon, Pamela HawkinsOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryOAJ

16043 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyOAJ

16048 Mack, Miniature Poodle, Sheila TwibleOAJ

16036 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOJP

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsOAJ

20035 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallOAJ

20036 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitOAJ

20051 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyOAJ

20023 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniOJP

20055 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntOJP

20059 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniOJP

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsOAJ

24013 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersOAJ

24017 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOAJ

24019 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinOAJ

24020 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elliot Kaplan Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn 

Januszewski

NAJB

8050 Jesse, West Highland White Terrier, Mimi EnglanderNAJB

8060 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Mimi EnglanderNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Kira, All American, Janet DexterNAJB

12021 Lucy, All American, Harmony FallNAJP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyNAJB

16038 Kelsey, Shetland Sheepdog, Alyson OberNAJB

16039 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNAJP

16040 Sage, Border Collie, Denise V BakerNAJP

16049 Ella, German Shepherd Dog, Donna GallagherNAJP

16050 Grover, Australian Cattle Dog, Tish WebbNAJP

16051 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielNAJP

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzNAJA

20042 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniNAJA

20043 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldNAJB

20045 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallNAJB

20057 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliNAJA

20038 Maple, Irish Setter, Charlotte ProsicsNAJP

20047 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonNAJP

20058 Pilot, Australian Shepherd, Mary PowersNAJP

20060 Titan, Doberman Pinscher, Korynn CamaraNAJP

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyNAJA

24018 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaNAJB

24021 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAJA

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAukenNAJB
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